
Grado	
  en	
  Administración	
  y	
  Dirección	
  de	
  empresas	
  
Curso	
  académico	
  2024/2025	
  

	
  

 
 

Todos	
  los	
  exámenes	
  de	
  1º	
  de	
  grado	
  en	
  ADE	
  se	
  realizarán	
  de	
  12:00h	
  a	
  14:00h	
  excepto	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  otro	
  
horario.	
  

	
  

CURSO	
  1º	
  

SEMESTRE	
  1	
  

	
  
	
  

CODIGO	
  

	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  

	
  
	
  

ASIGNATURA	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

DICIEMBRE	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

FEBRERO	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

1247	
   Básica	
   Fundamentos	
  de	
  marketing	
   15/10/2024	
   24/01/2025	
   26/06/2025	
  

1248	
   Básica	
   Fundamentos	
  de	
  economía	
  de	
  la	
  
empresa	
   22/10/2024	
   14/01/2025	
   30/06/2025	
  

1246	
   Básica	
   Derecho	
  laboral	
   17/10/2024	
   17/01/2025	
   4/07/2025	
  

1251	
   Básica	
   Matemáticas	
   29/10/2024	
   21/01/2025	
   2/07/2025	
  

1245	
   Básica	
   Derecho	
  mercantil	
   25/10/2024	
   10/01/2025	
   27/06/2025	
  

SEMESTRE	
  2	
  

	
  
	
  
CODIGO	
  

	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  

	
  
	
  

ASIGNATURA	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

DICIEMBRE	
  
	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JUNIO	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

1252	
   Básica	
   Principios	
  de	
  economía	
   31/10/2024	
   22/05/2025	
   03/07/2025	
  

1253	
   Básica	
   Análisis	
  exploratorio	
  de	
  datos	
  
(Aula	
  Informática	
  y	
  aula	
  teórica)	
  

08/11/2024	
  
12:00-­‐15:00	
  h	
  

30/05/2025	
  
12:00-­‐15:00	
  h	
  

11/07/2025	
  
12:00-­‐15:00	
  h	
  

1249	
   Básica	
   Administración	
  y	
  organización	
  de	
  
empresas	
   14/10/2024	
   27/05/2025	
   7/07/2025	
  

1250	
   Básica	
   Contabilidad	
  financiera	
   30/10/2024	
   03/06/2025	
   8/07/2025	
  

1244	
   Básica	
   Bases	
  actuales	
  del	
  sistema	
  
tributario	
   06/11/2024	
   06/06/2025	
   10/07/2025	
  



Grado	
  en	
  Administración	
  y	
  Dirección	
  de	
  empresas	
  
Curso	
  académico	
  2024/2025	
  

	
  

Todos	
  los	
  exámenes	
  de	
  2º	
  de	
  grado	
  en	
  ADE	
  se	
  realizaran	
  de	
  12:00h	
  a	
  14:00h	
  salvo	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  otro	
  
horario.	
  

	
  

CURSO	
  2º	
  

SEMESTRE	
  1	
  

CODIGO	
   TIPO	
   ASIGNATURA	
   CONVOCATORIA	
  
DICIEMBRE	
  	
  

CONVOCATORIA
FEBRERO	
  

CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

1505	
   Obligatoria	
   Economía	
  española	
   14/10/2024	
   13/01/2025	
   02/07/2025	
  

1509	
   Obligatoria	
   Planificación	
  contable	
   16/10/2024	
  
11:00-­‐13:00	
  

15/01/2025	
   30/06/2025	
  
10:00-­‐12:00	
  

1511	
   Obligatoria	
   Estadística	
  (Aula	
  
informática	
  

18/10/2024	
   24/01/2025	
   4/07/2025	
  

  y	
  aula	
  teórica)	
   12:00-­‐15:00	
   12:00-­‐15:00	
   12:00-­‐15:00	
  

1498	
   Obligatoria	
   Dirección	
  de	
  la	
  
innovación	
  y	
  de	
  la	
  

calidad	
  

21/10/2024	
   22/01/2025	
   11/07/2025	
  

1497	
   Obligatoria	
   Dirección	
  de	
  los	
  
recursos	
  	
  humanos	
  

23/10/2024	
   20/01/2025	
   27/06/2025	
  

SEMESTRE	
  2	
  

CODIGO	
   TIPO	
   ASIGNATURA	
   CONVOCATORIA	
  
DICIEMBRE	
  	
  

	
  

CONVOCATORIA	
  
JUNIO	
  

CONVOCATORIA	
  
JULIO	
  

1533	
   Obligatoria	
   Microeconomía	
   25/10/2024	
   21/05/2025	
   7/07/2025	
  

1502	
   Obligatoria	
   Análisis	
  financiero	
   04/11/2024	
   05/06/2025	
   01/07/2025	
  
  empresarial	
  (Aula	
  de	
  

teoría	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
   9:30-­‐12:00	
   9:30-­‐12:00	
  

  y	
  aula	
  informática)	
      

1510	
   Obligatoria	
   Econometría	
  (Aula	
  de	
  
teoría	
  

30/10/2024	
   29/05/2025	
   26/06/2025	
  

  y	
  aula	
  informática)	
   12:00	
  a	
  15:00	
   12:00	
  a	
  15:00	
   12:00	
  a	
  15:00	
  

1507	
   Obligatoria	
   Contabilidad	
  de	
  
sociedades	
  

28/10/2024	
   02/06/2025	
   9/07/2025	
  

1495	
   Obligatoria	
   Psicología	
  del	
  
trabajo	
  y	
  las	
  
organizaciones	
  

06/11/2024	
   26/05/2025	
   10/07/2025	
  



Grado	
  en	
  Administración	
  y	
  Dirección	
  de	
  empresas	
  
Curso	
  académico	
  2024/2025	
  

	
  

Todos	
  los	
  exámenes	
  de	
  3º	
  de	
  grado	
  en	
  ADE	
  se	
  realizaran	
  de	
  10:00h	
  a	
  12:00h	
  (excepto	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  otro	
  
horario).	
  

	
  

CURSO	
  3º	
  

SEMESTRE	
  1	
  

	
  
	
  

CODIGO	
  

	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  

	
  
	
  

ASIGNATURA	
  

CONVOCATORIA	
  
DICIEMBRE	
  	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

FEBRERO	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

1512	
   Obligatoria	
   Macroeconomía	
   25/10/2024	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

16/01/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

04/07//2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

1496	
   Obligatoria	
   Dirección	
  de	
  operaciones	
   31/10/2024	
   10/01/2025	
   26/06/2025	
  

1506	
   Obligatoria	
   Contabilidad	
  de	
  costes	
   8/11/2024	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

23/01/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

27/06/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

1519	
   Obligatoria	
   Tributación	
  de	
  la	
  empresa	
   17/10/2024	
   14/01/2025	
   02/07/2025	
  

1501	
   Obligatoria	
   Creación	
  de	
  empresas	
   14/10/2024	
   21/1/2025	
   01/07/2025	
  

SEMESTRE	
  2	
  

	
  
	
  

CODIGO	
  

	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  

	
  
	
  

ASIGNATURA	
  

	
  

CONVOCATORIA	
  
DICIEMBRE	
  	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JUNIO	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

	
  
1500	
  

	
  
Obligatoria	
  

Introducción	
  a	
  la	
  dirección	
  
financiera	
  (aula	
  teórica	
  y	
  aula	
  

informática)	
  

22/10/2024	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

30/05/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

08/07/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

1503	
   Obligatoria	
   Matemáticas	
  de	
  las	
  
operaciones	
  financieras	
  

15/10/2024	
  
12:00-­‐14:00h	
  

28/05/2025	
  
12:00-­‐14:00h	
  

30/06/2025	
  
12:00-­‐14:00h	
  

1514	
   Obligatoria	
   Investigación	
  de	
  mercados	
   29/10/2024	
   04/06/2025	
   11/07/2025	
  

1504	
   Obligatoria	
   Economía	
  internacional	
   6/11/2024	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

06/06/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

07/07/2025	
  
9:30-­‐12:00	
  

1517	
   Obligatoria	
   Dirección	
  estratégica	
  I	
   30/10/2024	
   23/05/2025	
   10/07/2025	
  



Grado	
  en	
  Administración	
  y	
  Dirección	
  de	
  empresas	
  
Curso	
  académico	
  2024/2025	
  

	
  

Todos	
  los	
  exámenes	
  de	
  4º	
  de	
  grado	
  en	
  ADE	
  se	
  realizarán	
  de	
  10:00h	
  a	
  12:00h	
  (excepto	
  que	
  se	
  indique	
  otro	
  
horario).	
  

	
  

CURSO	
  4º	
  

SEMESTRE	
  1	
  

	
  
	
  

CODIGO	
  

	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  

	
  
	
  

ASIGNATURA	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

DICIEMBRE	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

FEBRERO	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

1499	
   Obligatoria	
   Dirección	
  financiera	
  
4/11/2024	
  
9:30	
  a	
  12:00	
  

13/1/2025	
  
9:30	
  a	
  12:00	
  

2/7/2025	
  
9:30	
  a	
  12:00	
  

1508	
   Obligatoria	
   Análisis	
  contable	
  
17/10/2024	
   15/1/2025	
   11/7/2025	
  

1518	
   Obligatoria	
   Tributación	
  autonómica	
  y	
  local	
  
15/10/2024	
   22/1/2025	
   26/6/2025	
  

1515	
   Obligatoria	
   Marketing	
  estratégico	
  
21/10/2024	
   17/1/2025	
   30/6/2025	
  

1516	
   Obligatoria	
   Dirección	
  estratégica	
  II	
  
28/10/2024	
   24/1/2025	
   4/7/2025	
  

SEMESTRE	
  2	
  

	
  
	
  
CODIGO	
  

	
  
	
  

TIPO	
  

	
  
	
  

ASIGNATURA	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

DICIEMBRE	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JUNIO	
  

	
  
CONVOCATORIA	
  

JULIO	
  

1529	
   Optativa	
   Tributación	
  e	
  internet	
  
(aula	
  de	
  informática)	
  

14/10/2024	
   21/5/2025	
   4/6/2025	
  

1523	
   Optativa	
   Planificación	
  fiscal	
  de	
  la	
  
empresa	
  

16/10/2024	
   22/5/2025	
   30/6/2025	
  

1525	
   Optativa	
   Contabilidad	
  informatizada	
  
(aula	
  de	
  informática)	
  

18/10/2024	
   26/5/2025	
   2/7/2025	
  

1524	
   Optativa	
   Dirección	
  internacional	
  de	
  la	
  
empresa	
  

22/10/2024	
   27/5/2025	
   4/7/2025	
  

1527	
   Optativa	
   Introducción	
  a	
  la	
  auditoría	
  
24/10/2024	
   29/5/2025	
   7/7/2025	
  

12:00	
  a	
  14:00	
  

1522	
   Optativa	
   Diseño	
  de	
  productos	
  
28/10/2024	
   2/6/2025	
   9/7/2025	
  

	
  
1530	
  

	
  
Optativa	
  

	
  
Plan	
  de	
  Marketing	
  

5/11/2024	
   5/6/2025	
   11/7/2025	
  
12:00	
  a	
  14:00	
  

	
  


